
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

St.Nr.

5

7

9

66

91

25

44

8

52

27

23

89

21

6

10

Name

Mathéo Tuscher

Alain Valente

Annika Lundin

Luca Wenker

Tanja Müller

Dominik Fischli

Shaun Vogel

Andrea Di Pietro

Luis Mahlknecht

Nikolaj Rogivue

Prinz Max Zu Schaumburg-Lippe

Randy Berglas

Felix Nilsson

Raphael Wohlwend

Yanick Senn

Klasse

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Junior (KF3)

Runden

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

20

20

3

0

Gesamtzeit

16:17.399

16:18.226

16:30.771

16:30.909

16:33.021

16:33.187

16:35.259

16:38.275

16:47.304

16:53.301

16:23.029

16:25.992

16:27.383

2:04.536

-.---

Beste Zeit.

40.475

40.632

41.059

40.886

40.965

40.912

40.552

40.881

41.647

41.816

41.732

41.839

42.583

43.094

-.---

Bemerkung Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiertSM-Lauf Röthis, 12. + 13. Juni 2010

Final

KF 3

Rennen (24 Runden)

Röthis  0.800 Km

13.06.2010 15:05

SM Lauf 3 - 12. und 13. Juni 2010

Vorsprung

+0.827

Durchschn.Geschw.

70.718

Beste Rundenzeit

40.475

Beste Geschw.

71.155

Beste Runde von

[5] Mathéo Tuscher
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